Sunday, September 2, 2012
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P0O8001 Austin 45. 90 0 1 3 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P16011 Jake 36.41 0 3 3 3
2 P16005 Betty 35. 30 0 1 4 5
3 P16001 Pi ppy 43. 82 0 2 2 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e Scor e

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e Scor e
20 47
20 42

18

Kirstie Dean

18

Kirstie Dean

Qualified
Qualified



Sunday, September 2, 2012
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 12010 Mat ri x 36. 10 0 3 2 3 20
2 12014  Gemm 44. 08 0 2 3 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 16010  Avi shai 43. 11 0 2 3 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 22016 Quts 32.56 2 2 3 4 20
2 22025 Por sche 38. 38 0 4 4 4 20
3 22030 Bert 33. 47 0 4 2 4 20
4 22057 Sli der 39. 06 1 2 3 4 20
22019 Sin 35.61 0 2 3 5 20
22045 Bat man 38. 05 0 2 2 4 20
22027 Nakorma 34. 45 0 2 6 5
22053 Raven No Tinme 0 1 3 5
22035 Solo 6 Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 26004 Bul | et 42.26 0 3 3 6
2 26015 d ock 18 40. 19 0 1 4 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 53.8%

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

44
24

Qualified

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

20

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

57
56
50
50
44
40
33
19

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

30
21



D st ance:
Armband Nane

164 yards

D stance: 168 yards

Ar mband Nane

P16011 Jake

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Sunday, September 2, 2012
Performancell Standard

SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S

P0O8007 Bernard 67. 89 0. 00 0 1
SCT: 62 seconds Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S

74.18 12. 18 0 0

No Ti me 0.00 0 0

OOOoOOoOOowW

. 0%

8 inch Judge:

F

0

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0

E

0

E

0
1

Kirstie Dean
Scor e

5. 00

Kirstie Dean
Scor e

12. 18
Elim



D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12013 Qui ck
2 12014 Cema
D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16023 Crui se
2 16024 Gyver
3 16022 Andy Boy
4 16010 Avi sha
D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22004 The Pi
2 22005 Vegas
3 22045 Bat man
4 22030 Ber t
22025 Por sche
22037 St onpi n Jac
22053 Raven
22016 Guts
22019 Sin
22015 Leah
22057 Slider
22054 Spirit
D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 26004 Bul | et

Sunday, September 2, 2012
Advanced Standard

65 seconds Advanced

Ti me TFl ts R S
56. 11 0.00 0 2
57. 30 0.00 2 0
61 seconds Advanced

Ti me TFl ts R S
50. 47 0.00 0 0
59. 57 0.00 0 3
54. 65 0.00 0 0
97.19 36. 19 1 0

59 seconds

Ti me TFl ts R S
38. 09 0. 00 0 0
44. 63 0. 00 0 0
45. 57 0. 00 0 0
47. 45 0. 00 0 0
39.51 0. 00 0 1
44. 03 0. 00 0 1
50. 56 0. 00 1 1
37.84 0. 00 0 3
57. 49 0. 00 0 1
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Absent
59 seconds Advanced

Ti me TFl ts R S
44. 85 0. 00 0 0

12 inch Judge:

F

0
0

16 inch Judge:

F

OoOPr OO

Advanced 22 inch Judge:

F

OO P OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

26 inch Judge:
F

Kirstie Dean

E

0
0

Scor e

10. 00
10. 00

Kirstie Dean

E

O O oo

Scor e

0. 00
15. 00
20. 00
41.19

Kirstie Dean

E

P POOOOOOOOOo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
15. 00
25.00
Elim
Elim

Kirstie Dean

E

0

Scor e

20. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

5
27.8%



Sunday, September 2, 2012
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P0O8001 Austin 63. 94 1+5 1+5 1+5 5 23
2 P08006 Sophi e No Tinme 1+5 1+5 1+0 0 13
Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Kirstie Dean
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P16002 Pipit 34. 69 145 1+5 1+5 2 20
2 P16011 Jake 52. 32 145 1+5 1+5 2 20
3 P16005 Betty No Tinme 1+4 1+5 1+5 2 19

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OO OOoOOuU

. 0%



Openi ng: 53 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

12010

Mat ri x

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

16015

Tatum

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22030
22053
22016
22004
22025
22019
22057
22005
22045
22013
22035
22054

Bert
Raven
CQuts
The Pi
Por sche
Sin
Slider
Vegas
Bat man
Et han
Solo 6
Spirit

Sunday, September 2, 2012
Advanced Snooker

Advanced 12 inch
Ti me RC1

47.

00 145

Advanced 16 inch
Ti me RC1

No

Ti me 1+5

Advanced 22 inch

Ti me RC1
36. 37 1+0
No Ti e 1+5
No Ti e 1+5
32.61 1+5
29.92 1+5
No Ti e 1+5
19. 20 1+5
No Ti e 1+5
No Ti e 1+5
No Ti e 1+5
Absent

Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified: 16.7%

Judge:

Kirstie Dean

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5

Judge:

1+5

27

Kirstie Dean

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5

Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+0
1+0

1+5

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+0

Kirstie Dean

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

N
~

OO OOCoOoOoONDNO

Scor e

45

Scor e

20

Scor e

40
23
20
19
18
13
11

-

7

6

Qualified

Qualified



Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 44 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P08006 Sophie 38.73
Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P16002 Pipit 27.92
2 P16001 Pi ppy 44. 67
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Sunday, September 2, 2012
Performance |l Jumpers

Per f ormance ||
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 1

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
6. 67 0 0

3

0

0

0

1

33. 3%

8 inch Judge:

F

0

16 inch Judge:

F

E

0

E

0
0

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

5. 00

Kirstie Dean

Scor e

0.
6.

00
67

Qualified



D stance: 132 yards SCT: 41 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12010 Mat ri x 37.73
D stance: 137 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 22016 Quts 20.21
2 22053 Raven 21. 24
3 22027 Nakorma 21.56
4 22057 Sli der 22.61
22044  Jam e 29. 96
22013 Et han 31.01
22025 Por sche 25. 60
22004  The Pi 26. 24
22045 Bat man Absent
22054 Spirit Absent
D stance: 137 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 26004 Bul | et 25. 97
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Sunday, September 2, 2012

Advanced Jumpers

Advanced 12 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 1

Advanced 22 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 2
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 1

Advanced 26 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0

Judge: Kirstie Dean
F E Score
1 0 25. 00

Judge: Kirstie Dean
F E Score
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 10. 00
1 0 20. 00
1 0 25. 00

Judge: Kirstie Dean
F E Score
0 0 0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
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